
Ace SOFTWARE EXPORTS LTD. 
801, "Everest", Opp. Shashtri Maidan, Rajkot - 360 001 (Guj.) 

Phone : 0281 -2226097 Fax : 223291 8 Email : investorinfo @ acesoftex.com 

Ref: acesoftware/BSE/ clause35/shareholdingpattern/ June 2012 
Asel\ 010\ 2012-13 

To, 
The Department of Corporate Services, 
The Bombay stock Exchange Ltd., 
Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001. 

July 18,2012 

IATTN:- The Department of Corporate Services1 

Sub.:- Submission of shareholding pattern as on 30th June, 2012 
, 

L 

Dear Sir, 

With reference to the above subject, we are enclosing herewith the Shareholding pattern 
for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2012. 

Please take the same on your records. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

EXPORTS LIMITED, 

- 
(VIKRAM SANGHANI) 
Jt. Managing Director 



Introductory sub-table (I)(a) 
-- 

I I L 

Name of the Company : ACE SOFTWARE EXPORTS LIMITED 

lscrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 531525 

l ~ u a r t e r  ended : 30th JUNE 2012 

I-- No. of partly paid-up A s  a % of total no. of /AS a ./a of total no. of 
Partly paid-up shares:- shares 

I I I Total - D ( 0 1 0 

Held by promoter/promoter group 
,y::ld by public 

partly paid-up shares 

securities:- 1 securities securities the convertible securities 
i 

shares of the company 

0 
0 
0 

Outqtanding convertible 

0 
0 

Total - E( 0 1 0 

No. of outstanding 

Held by promoter/promoter group 
Held by public 

I I 

As a % of total no. of 

As a % of total no. of 
outstanding convertible 

0 
0 

Warrants:- NO. of warrants 1 of warrants warrants 
I I 

As a % of total no. of 
shares of the company, 
assuming full conversion of 

0 
0 

As a % of total no. 
shares of the company, , 
assuming full conversion of 

Held by promoter/promoter group 
Held by public 

Total - F 

0 
0 

Total paid-up capital of the 
company, assuming full 
conversion of warrants and 
con i. ertible securities 

0 
0 

0 0 

1 * 

I .  
4680000 1 0 0 



Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern : Ace Software Exports Ltd. 
Table (I)(a) 

encumbered 

AS on 30th JUNE 2012 

ory 
eede 

Categ (category of . (Number of l ~ o t a l  (Number of ( Total shareholding a s  a I Shares Pledged o r  otherwise 
Shareholder 

I I I I I I 

(a) (Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 1 251 28925641 28925641 61.81) 61.811 0 
I 

(b) I~enmal Govemmend State Govemment(s) I 

As a 
percentage 

(I) 

(A) 
1 

As a 
percentaae 

Number of 
shares 

As a percentage 

(11) 
Shareholding of Promoter and 
Indian 

. 
L ' 

d-ii 

901493) 27.66 1 27.66 1 
11 [ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal 1 I I 1 I I I 

(HI) 

b 
c 
d 

d-i 

(B) 
1 

(a) 
(b) 

(c) 

/ Ishare capital in excess of RS. I I&. 1 I I I I I I 

Sub Total(AH2) 
Total Shareholding of Promoter and 

( rv)  

Foreign Individuals) 
Bodies Corporate 
~nstitutions 
Any Others(Specify) 

Public shareholding 
Institutions 
Mutual Funds/ UTI 

Financial Institutions 'Elanks 
Central Govemmend State Govemment(s) 

0 
25 

(c) 
(c-i) 
(c-ii) 

1 GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) I 3597) 46800001 4235993 1 100.00( 100.00/ 0 0.00 

( v )  

0 
0 
o 
0 

0 
0 

0 

I 
2 

0 

2892564 

Any Other (specify) 
Clearing Members 
Foreign Nationals 

- o~(A+B)' 
(VI) 

0 
0 
o 
0 

0 
0 

0 

. . 
issued 
Promoter and Promoter Group 
Public 
Sub-Total (C ) 

0 

2892564 

13 

7 

of (A+B*) 

( ~ 1 1 )  

0 
0 
o 
0 

0 
0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0.00 

61.81 

408895 

4079 

(VIII) 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0 
0 

0 

:IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*IOO 

0.00 

61.81 

384895 

4079 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

.O.OO 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
o 
0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

8.74 

0.09 

0 00 

8.74 

0.09 

0 
0 

0.00 
0.00 

0 ( 



Sr.No 
1 

- 
2 
- 
3 

- 
- 

- 

- 
- 
- 

Notes 

/" 



(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants. convertible securities) of persons belonging to the 
catepory 'Promoter and Promoter Groun" 
(As on 30th June 2012) 

Sr. 
No. 

C) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011 - 

Name of the shareholder Details of Shares held 

Number of 
shares held 

Encumbered shares (*) 

As a % of 
grand total 

(A) +(B) +( C 

No. 

Details of warrants 

As a percentage Number 
of 

warrants 
held 

-~otal shares 
(including 
underlying shares 
assuming full 
conversion of 
warrants and 
convertible 

As a % of 
grand total 

(A)+(B)+(C) 
of sub-clause 

As a % 
total 

number 
of 

Details of 
convertible 
securities 

Number 
of 

converti 
ble 

As a % 
total 

number 
of 



(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares. warrants. convertible securities) of persons belonging to the 
category ''Public'' and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares 

h 

Shares as a 
percentage of total 
number of shares 
{i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in 
Statement at  para 
(I)(a) above} 

2.68 

2.68 

Number of 
shares held 

125308 

125308 

Sr. No. 

-- 
1 

TOTAL 

Details of warrants 
(As on 30th June, 2012) 
Name of the shareholder 

Pushpa Dinkerbhai Naik 

Number 
of 
warrant 
s 
held 

0 
0 
0 

h o t a l  shares 
(including tF 

underlying shares 
assuming full 
conversion of 

and 
convertible securities) 

a % diluted 

cap'ta' 

0 
0 
0 

As a % 
total 
number of 
warrants 
of 
the same 
class 

0 
0 
0 

Details of convertible 
securities 

Number 
of 
convertibl 
e 
securities 
held 

% w.r.t 
total 
number of 
convertible 
securities 
of 

0 
0 
0 

the same 
class 

0 
0 
0 



(I)(c)(i) Statement showine holding of securities (including shares, warrants. convertible securities) of oersons beloneine to the 
cateeorv "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares 
(As on 30th June, 2012) 

Sr. No. l ~ a m e  of the shareholder l ~ u m b e r  of Ishares as a l~e ta i l s  of warrants l~e ta i l s  of convertible 
shares held 

b 

Total shares 
(including )' 

underlying shares 
assuming full 
conversion of 
warrants and 
convertible securities) 
as a % of diluted 
share 
capital 

percentage of total 
number of shares 
{i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) 

- 
1 Pushpa Dinkerbhai Naik 

TOTAL 

125308 

125308 2.68 0 0 0 (1 , 

indicated in 
Statement at para 
(I)(a) above} 

2.68 0 0 0 a 
0 0 0 C 

Number 
of 
warrant 
s 
held 

As a % 
total 
number of 
warrants 
of 
the same 
class 

Number 
of 
convertibl 
e 
securities 
held 

% w.r.t 
total 
number of 
convertible 
securities 
of 
the same 
class 



(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holdine of securities (includine shares. warrants, convertible securities) of persons (toeether with 
PAC) belonging to the cateeorv "Publicn and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company 

I 
*- 
t 

TOTAL 1 0 1  o.oo o 1 o  1 0 1  o r o 

Sr. No. 

NOT APPLICABLE 

Name(s) of the 
shareholder(s) and 

the Persons Acting in 
Concert (PAC) with 

them 

Number 
of shares 

Shares as a 
percentage of 

total number of 
shares 

{i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated 

in 
Statement a t  para 

(Ma) 
above) 

Details of warrants 

Number 
of 

warrants 

Total shares 
(including 
underlying 

shares 
assuming full 
conversion of 
warrants and 
convertible 

securities) as a 
% of diluted 
share capital 

As a % total 
number of 

warrants of 
the 

same class 

Details of convertible 
securities 

Number of 
convertible 
securities 

held 

% w.r.t 
total 

number of 
convertible 
securities 

of the same 
class 



(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares 

I ((1)(a) above) 
NOT APPLICABLE 

TOTAL 0 I 0 

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in shares Locked-in shares as a percentage of total 
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para 



(II)(a) Statement showing details of De~osi tow Recei~ts (DRsb 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total number of shares 
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated 
in Statement at  para (I)(a) above) 

Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) 

Number of outstanding 
DRs 

Number of shares 
underlying outstanding DRs 



(II)(b) Statement showing holding of De~ositorv Recei~ts  (DRs). where underlvin~ shares held 
bv "~romoterl~romoter grouo" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total number of shares (i.e., 
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement a t  para (I)(a) above) 

- - - ~  NOT APPLICABLE 

Number of shares 
underlying outstanding 

DRs 

Type of outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, 
etc.) 

Sr. No. 

0 TOTAL 

Name of the DR Holder 

[ 0 


